PRODUCT    DIMENSIONS-(IN)         OUTPUT
NUMBER                    LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT INPUT OUTPUT MAX WATTS WEIGHT   CORD
MPS-048-12V 6.0 4.0 3.5 120 VAC 12 VDC 48 6  LEADS
MPS-048-24V 6.0 4.0 3.5 120 VAC 48 VDC 48 6  LEADS
MPS-096-24V 6.0 6.0 4.0 120 VAC 24 VDC 96 8  LEADS
MPS-300M-110V 4.0 4.0 3.5 120 VAC 110 VDC            300 4  M-STYLE
MPS-800L-110V 6.0 4.0 3.5 120 VAC 110 VDC            800 6  LEADS
MPS-800S-110V 6.0 4.0 3.0 120 VAC 110 VDC            800 6  S-STYLE
PRODUCT HEIGHT   WIDTH DEPTH  OUTPUT         WATTS        WEIGHT   MOUNTING
NUMBER     VOLTS
UPS4-1000-110V 17.5   8.2 17.5 120 VAC  1000   75 FLOOR
UPS4-3000-110V 29.8 10.2 26.8 120 VAC 3000 285 FLOOR
UPS4-5000-110V 31.0 15.0 30.0 120 VAC 5000 502 FLOOR
AEC MAGNETICS 1-800-635-3954     FAX 1-800-635-3955
 HEAVY DUTY MANUAL POWER SUPPLIES
12, 24, & 110 VDC OUTPUT
COMPLETE YOUR ELECTROMAGNET INSTALLATION WITH A MANUAL DC POWER SUPPLY
MPS-800S-110V - 120 VOLTS AC INPUT
•800 WATT CAPACITY
•110 VDC OUTPUT
• HEAVY DUTY NEMA-12 ENCLOSURE
•"ON/OFF/RELEASE" SWITCH FOR REVERSE POLARITY
•5' HEAVY DUTY MOLDED 3-PRONG POWER CORD
•5' MOLDED "S" STYLE DISCONNECT OUTPUT CORD
•FUSED OUTPUT
MPS-800S-110V
 BATTERY BACK-UPS FOR ELECTROMAGNETS
For use with manual or automatic power supplies to
prevent load drop during brown-outs or black-outs.
FEATURES:
•10 MINUTE BACK-UP AT FULL LOAD
•INDUSTRIAL DUTY
•120 VAC INPUT ON ALL MODELS